1 GKD Desk Organizer with Clock & Calendar Office Table Accessories
2023 & 2024 Calendar for Office Desk Indian flag for office desk
Wooden Pen Stand with Clock Corporate Gift (Bamboo EcoFriendly) |
B0BSLWY8WM ( GKD000259-BMF-MFN ) 
HSN:441112

₹534.82 1 ₹534.82 12% IGST ₹64.18 ₹599.00

TOTAL: ₹64.18 ₹599.00
Amount in Words:
Five Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 2Ptgbg23o4Nwr0Ejj6Ib Date & Time: 08/12/2023, 18:35:41 hrs Invoice Value: 599.00 Mode of Payment: Credit Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

Total
Amount

1 Gift Kya De Wooden Desk/Table Calendar to Lifetime Infinite Calendar
with Desk Organizer and Photo Frame for Office/Home (Red) |
B09TGQ51HP ( GKD000155-PFRD-MFN ) 
HSN:44111200

₹579.46 1 ₹579.46 12% IGST ₹69.54 ₹649.00

TOTAL: ₹69.54 ₹649.00
Amount in Words:
Six Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 3t6gvLMHPiPctZxar5oG Date & Time: 09/12/2023, 13:16:26 hrs Invoice Value: 649.00 Mode of Payment: Credit Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

Total
Amount

1 Gift Kya De Wooden Desk/Table Calendar to Lifetime Infinite Calendar
with Desk Organizer and Photo Frame for Office/Home (Red) |
B09TGQ51HP ( GKD000155-PFRD-MFN ) 
HSN:44111200

₹579.46 1 ₹579.46 12% IGST ₹69.54 ₹649.00

TOTAL: ₹69.54 ₹649.00
Amount in Words:
Six Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: OlbkNkL0kjmQwpkYkVZq Date & Time: 09/12/2023, 13:18:41 hrs Invoice Value: 649.00 Mode of Payment: Credit Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Momento Awards and Trophy for Winner, Beautiful Black and
Bamboo Design with Wooden Cutwork, Easy Print and Sticker Paste
Your Matter, eco Friendly Corporate Gifts (Size 9x5 Pack of 3) |
B0BXH2MR8K ( GKD000543-P3 ) 
HSN:3926

₹445.54 1 ₹445.54 12% IGST ₹53.46 ₹499.00

TOTAL: ₹53.46 ₹499.00
Amount in Words:
Four Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
NXlWtTu3pW4zxXT2sTrnTJDNJzIL4RP1BwQ

Date & Time: 09/12/2023,
13:51:58 hrs

Invoice Value: 
499.00

Mode of Payment: 
NetBanking

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 Gift Kya De Gkd Mahatma Gandhi Ji Wooden Momento Table Top
Desk Organizer With Pen Stand And Visiting Card Holder Gandhiji
Photo Motivational Gift (Made In India) | B09XJ7W7DY (
GKD000149-MG ) 
HSN:44111200

₹445.54 1 ₹445.54 12% IGST ₹53.46 ₹499.00

TOTAL: ₹53.46 ₹499.00
Amount in Words:
Four Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
i93r1LngWzRLAduLFRFZ50ZhcthxbKNrtLb

Date & Time: 09/12/2023, 14:02:31
hrs

Invoice Value: 
499.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway